www.kaut.deWuppertal · Berlin · Dresden · Frankfurt · Hamburg · München · Nürnberg · Stuttgart
Abmessung RAK-15QEF, RAK-25/35/50REF
CONSTRUCTION AND DIMENSIONAL DIAGRAM
MODEL  RAK-15QEF,RAK-18REF,RAK-25RE
RAK-25REFC,RAK-35REFC,RAK-50REFC
F,RAK-35REF,RAK-50REF
More than
50mm
More than
M
or
e
th
an
50
m
m
50mm
M
or
e
th
an
Service space
23
00
m
m
INDOOR UNIT
(RAK-18/25/35REF、RAK-25/35REFC)
(   12.7)  (RAK-50REF、RAK-50REFC)
440mm
534mm
780mm
65mm
450mm
445mm
220mm
123mm
85mm60mm 80mm
22mm
32.5mm
123mm
28
0m
m
42
.5
m
m 18
4m
m
59
m
m
45
m
m
11
5m
m
15mm
215 780
304
347 7073
47 475
60
28
0
5
06
203273
284 284
19